FORM P' 1-31	-92	RECORDATION FORM COVE		Do	6. Department tent and Trade	mark Office
		11-40 10	1/41	6300Att	orney Docket I orney Custom	mark Office No. 01165.0899 er Number: 22,852
	ible Commissioner of Pa the attached original do	tents and Trademarks: cuments or copy thereof.		ATTN. BOXSERVICES	ASSIGNMENT	S RECORDATION
	of conveying party(ies): geru MOROKAWA	10 JE 0000	-	Name and add	ess of receiving	Party(44s)2003
2) Ryc	oji IWAKURA kaaki NOZAKI	10-15-2003	 	CITIZEN W	ATCH CO., LTD).
4) Tal	kakazu YANO sami FUKUDA					
6) Ka	zuo SAKAMOTO	102574988 5) alliached? ∐ Yes ⊠ No	Internal	Address:	- 	
		attached: Tes Milo				
	e of conveyance:		Street A		2, Tanashicho (hitokyo-shi, Tol	6-chome, <u>kyo 188-8511 JAPAN</u>
⊠ Ass	ignment	erger	City:			
Agr	eement	ange of Name	State:		Zip Code:	
☐ Oth	er:		Addition	al name(s) & Ad	dress(es) attach	ned?
Execution Date	e: April 21, 2003			☐ Yes	⊠ No	
4. Applic	ation number(s) or patent	number(s): If this document is b	eing filed t	ogether with a ne	ew application,	the execution date of
·			ī			
A. Paten	t Application Number(s):		B.	Patent Number((s):	
	10/4/6300					
	Ad	ditional numbers attached?	☐ Yes	⊠ No		
	and address of party to w rning document should be		6.	Total number of involved:	applications ar	nd registrations
Name: Mr. E	rnest F. Chapman		7.	Total fee (37 CF	R 3.41): \$40	<u> </u>
				Enclosed (Faccount)	Please charge o	deficiency to deposit
				•	to be charged	to deposit account
Internal Addres	s: FINNEGAN, HENDE & DUNNER, L.L.P.	RSON, FARABOW, GARRETT				
Street Address	: 1300 I Street, N.W.					
City:	Washington, D.C.					
State:	Zip:	20005-3315	8.	Deposit Accoun	t No.: <u>06-0916</u>	
9. Stater	nent and signature.					
To the best of r document.	ny knowledge and belief, t	he foregoing information is true	and correc	t and any attach	ed copy is a tru	e copy of the original
			1/	7//		
***************************************	F. Chapman	_ But f	- U	lagram -		, 2003
Registration No. 25,961 Signature Date						ate
	Total number o	f pages including cover sheet, a	ttachments	s and documents	: 2	

PATENT REEL: 014577 FRAME: 0932

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insert ASSIGNEE's	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.					
Namc(s) Address(es))	1-12, Tanashicho 6-chame, Nishitokyo-shi	, Tokyo 188-8511 Japan				
(Title of Invention)	(hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest TIME KEEPING DEVICE OF ELECTRIC TIMEPING.	to the invention entitled				
	relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP 01 / 08590 of the United States was executed on even date herewith or, if not so exceeds the control of the United States was executed on even date herewith or, if not so exceeds the control of the United States was executed on even date herewith or, if not so exceeds the control of the United States was executed on even date herewith or, if not so exceeds the control of the United States was executed on even date herewith or, if not so exceeds the control of the United States was executed on even date herewith or, if not so exceeds the control of the United States was executed on even date herewith or, if not so exceeds the control of the United States was executed on even date herewith or, if not so exceeds the control of the United States was executed on even date.	und/or for which application for Dollors 1 area				
Insert date						
of execution of application, f not oncurrent)	(b) filed on, Serial No, data, when known.	s hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified				
	and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the United States granted on said application and any continuation, division, renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination application based thereon, for the full term or terms for which the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s)").					
	The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or expedient, for securing, maintaining and enforcing protection for said invention, including in the preparation and prosecution of said application(s) and the issuance of said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding which may arise or be declared in relation to same, such acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, including separate assignments and declarations, taking all rightful oaths, providing sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.					
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature(s).				
(Signatures)	1) Shigern Morokawa Shigeru Morokawa	April 21, 2003				
(Signatures)	1) Shigeru Morokawa Shigeru Morokawa (SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME)					
(Signatures)	1) Shigeru Morokawa Shigeru Morokawa (SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME) 2) Pyoji Luakura Ryoji Iwakura (SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME)	April 21, 2003				
(Signatures)	1) Shigeru Morokawa Shigeru Morokawa (SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME) 2) Pyoji Luakura Ryoji Iwakura (SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME)	April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003				
(Signatures)	Shigeru Morokawa Shigeru Morokawa (SIGNATURE) 2) Pyoji Lwakura (SIGNATURE) 3) Takaaki Nozaki (SIGNATURE) Takaaki Nozaki (SIGNATURE) Takaaki Nozaki (TYPE NAME)	April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003 (DATE)				
(Signatures)	Shigeru Morokawa Shigeru Morokawa (SIGNATURE) 2) Gyon Lurakura (SIGNATURE) 3) Takaaki Nozaki (SIGNATURE) 4) Takakayu Jano Takakazu Yano	April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003				
(Signatures)	Shigeru Morokawa Shigeru Morokawa (SIGNATURE) 2) Pyoji Luakura (SIGNATURE) 3) Takaaki Nozaki (SIGNATURE) 4) Takakayu Jano Takakazu Yano	April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003				
(Signatures)	Shigeru Morokawa Shigeru Morokawa (SIGNATURE) 2) Gyon Lurakura (SIGNATURE) 3) Takaaki Nozaki (SIGNATURE) 4) Takakayu Jano Takakazu Yano	April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003 (DATE) April 21, 2003				

PATENT
RECORDED: 05/09/2003 REEL: 014577 FRAME: 0933